AMEX EXPLORATION INC.

AMEX EXPLORATION INC.

ISIN: CA03114B1022

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/21 19:04:10

Price
1.90 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.06% (0.02)

CA03114B1022

AMX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

143 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.88 CAD (1,000)
1.90 CAD (2,200)
1.90 CAD

1.90 CAD

1.87 CAD

1.88 CAD
1.887603 CAD
23,635
44,613.50

27

3,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA03114B1022&ID_NOTATION=4236340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e481cda28d67d84b6f81dd7b1759df647c15891c0b62020b885a7a045e4ba50&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16675d7d61e436986&time=1724348717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f32343bff94ea5b7b2191f4ed49798998e3acf55466f0a9d320d218dfd77541f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=770bd6fe93cb25a83&time=1724348717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=248c05ebf7ae807ee8f7a3f1ab313063ffc5101ff8f351e0453f30ada32277bd&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8eec04a507954f71d&time=1724348717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8e90b6966471ac1203fe01e2c2f5c54ee9982fe1d48a5fb07d28dda92a99197&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b4e5a13c168318cb&time=1724348717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5487cb6a8912ae54b8d94fd0701a79379c6737353344dabe9be067e97d92a155&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a884944344d3b040&time=1724348717&tool=RSC

AMEX EXPLORATION INC.

Details

2024/08/21 19:04:10

Price
1.90 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.06% (0.02)

CA03114B1022

AMX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

143 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.88 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.90 CAD (2,200)
Open 1.90 CAD
High 1.90 CAD
Low 1.87 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.88 CAD
VWAP 1.887603 CAD
Volume (pcs) 23,635
Trading volume 44,613.50
Number of trades 27
Last size 3,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.68% +45.74% -23.27%
Perf (abs.) +0.36 +0.59 -0.57
Beta 1.23 1.20 1.16
Volatility = 52.44 56.87 55.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.87 CAD (68,842
1.68 CAD (84,770
1.71 CAD (82,631

2.08 CAD (2024/04/04

1.22 CAD (2024/01/09
2.08 CAD (2024/04/04
0.98 CAD (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.04

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 1.245 EUR
20
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 19:04 1.90 CAD
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 1.205 EUR
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 1.235EUR
21
London Stock 2023/03/ 17:39 1.5633 CAD 0.02

)
)
)
1.46 CAD (83,056)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
9

27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4236340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247332715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267391705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322190515

AMEX EXPLORATION INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

08:00 1.235 EUR

17:27 1.39 USD

16:32 1.215 EUR

18:46 1.235 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322190515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263365075

AMEX EXPLORATION INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AMEX

Contact Details
AMEX EXPLORATION

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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